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Anne Lesley Simmons

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode SE22 OHD

Date of birth January 1960
Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DRIFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
DRIFT REAL ESTATE LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

POOLE MORDANT LIMITED LIABILITY

PARTNERSHIP

DRIFT SERVICES LIMITED LIABILITY

PARTNERSHIP
GREEN WARRIOR LIMITED

MISTER ELECTRONICS LIMITED

MISTER ELECTRONICS LIMITED
DRIFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LEW HOWARD AND SON LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ROSECRON PROPERTIES LIMITED

ROSECRON PROPERTIES LIMITED
POOLE & CAREY LIMITED
POOLE & CAREY LIMITED

CITY RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Anne Lesley Simmons

Number

01562190

0C397303

0OC337939

0OC304738

02343600

01618962

01618962
01562190

Number
0C319469

03165678
03165678
03142276
03142276

02930496

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902936312

902936312

Old Stables 71 Dunstans Road

East Dulwich
London
British

App. Date Res. Date
01/07/2016
29/12/2014
10/06/2008
27/05/2003
31/12/1993

20/07/1992

20/07/1992
31/12/1991

App. Date Res. Date
03/05/2006 03/05/2006

21/01/2002 02/04/2015
21/01/2002 02/04/2015
01/01/1996
29/12/1995

19/05/1994 02/02/1995

Position
Director

LLP Designated
Member

LLP Designated
Member

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary

Position

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



